
Cotija 12/1 LB Polvo

Product Last Saved Date:16 March 2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protei

“Aged Mexican Style cheese” – A Parmesan-style cheese named after a small town in southern
Mexico.

Whole Pasteurized Grade A Cow’s Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures and Vegetable Rennet

1 ONZ

90

0 g

15%

6 g 30%

0 g

30 mg 10%

480 mg 20%

10 g

0 g 0%

1 g

7 g

30% 0%

15% 2%

Cheese/Cheese Substitutes (Perishable)

GPC Description

Jaimito Mexican Style Cheese

Brand Brand Owner

Dot Foods Inc.

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

12.69 LBR 12 LBR USA

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.5 INH 11.75 INH 4 INH 10x10 100 Days 35 FAH / 40 FAH

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Manténgase Refrigeración

16

 Product Specifications:

Crumble over pasta, Mexican dishes, soups, beans,” Southwest Caesar” salad, tacos, and
steamed vegetables.

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

0%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.4216 FTQ

Volume

07280

Man Prod
Code Pack

12 X 1 LB001759

Dist Prod
Code

10650382320264

GTIN

 Ingredients :

Pack Description

Wheat - NI TreeNuts - NI

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Peanuts - NIEggs - NI

Soy - NI

Fish - NI

Milk - C

Crustacean - NI
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