

Cotija 12/1 LB Polvo



Product Last Saved Date:16 March 2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 ONZ

Number of Servings per

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat: 90

16

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10 g	15%
Saturated Fat 6 g	30%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 30 mg	10%
Sodium 480 mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%

Drotoin	7 a

Sugars 1 g

Vitamin A	Per Srv 30%	Vitamin C	Per Srv 0%
Calcium	15%	Iron	2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

	Calories	2,000	2,500		
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g		
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g		
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg		
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg		
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g		
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g		
Calories per gram	Calories per gram				

Protei

Carbohydrate 4

Fat

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
07280	001759	10650382320264	12 X 1 LB	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Jaimito Mexican Style Cheese	Dot Foods Inc.	Cheese/Cheese Substitutes (Perishable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.69 LBR	12 LBR	USA		

	Shipping Information					
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TIxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.5 INH	11.75 INH	4 INH	0.4216 FTQ	10x10	100 Days	35 FAH / 40 FAH

Ingredients:

ole Pasteurized Grade A Cow's Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures and Vegetable Rennet

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info				
Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - NI		
Soy - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI		
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI			

Handling Suggestions:

Manténgase Refrigeración

Benefits:

"Aged Mexican Style cheese" - A Parmesan-style cheese named after a small town in southern Mexico.

Serving Suggestions:

Crumble over pasta, Mexican dishes, soups, beans," Southwest Caesar" salad, tacos, and steamed vegetables.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

More Information: